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TaBLE IV.—NEw POSITIONS CREATED.

The following table furnishes an analysis of the new positions created in the various Departments, and shows

the reasons why they were created :—

Position.

Veterinarian
Trade Commissioner

Assistant Meat Inspector

Seed Assistant
Cadet
Relieving (‘adet

Experimentalist
Matron
Cadet

Rabbiter

Cadet

Farm Hand
Veterinarian
Storeman .
Assistant Meat Inspector
Housekeeper ..
Storeman
Typist

Fields Tnspector
Cadet

Rubbiter
Farm Hand
Overseer
Farm Hand

L1

Place.

|

Number
created

Salary.

Reason for Appointment.

AQRICULTURE, INDUSTRIES, AND COMMERCE IDEPARTMENT.
’ £

Wellington

Ruakura
Foxton

Masterton -
Wanganui ..
Havelock North
Christchurch

23

Moun::t’thaki ..
Palmerston North

Te Kuiti
Invercargill ..
Dunedin
Kaitoke
Mamaku
Milton

Motuihi

—_

——

[l N e e et e e

—

310
600
180
48
265
50

260
70
50

141

50
105
310
140
180

90
140
108
180

50

50
141
1056
200
105
120

Expansion of business.

To replace an officer absent with Expeditionary
Force.

Expansion of business.

Temporary officer permanently appointed.

To replace an officer absent with Expeditionary
Force.

Temporary officer permanently appointed.

Expansion of business.

»s

Temporary officer permanently appointed.
Expansion of business.

1

Temporary, ’oﬁiccr permanently appointed.
Expansion of business.

1

To replace ’t;empora.ry officer resigned.
Temporary officer permanently appointed.

‘Total number of additions to Department (not including 8 | 22
temporary employees permanently appointed)

Examiner
Clerk
Cadet

LR}

Typist

AUDIT DEPARTMENT.

Wellington

1

5
8
2

—

Total number of additions to Department (not including 1 16
temporary employee parmanently appointed)

Cadet

£3,059

£
180
600
415
100

84

£1,199

CrowN LaAw DEPARTMENT.

Wellington

Total number of additions to Department

Messenger
Cadet

Relieving Cadet

CusToMS8 DEPARTMENT.

Dunedin ..
New Plymouth

Westport

Wellington
Blenheim
Wellington
Christchurch
Nelson
Avuckland
Dunedin
Timara

Total number of additions to Department

4—H. 14,

Total amount of extra salaries involved in
creation of new positions.

Temporary officer permanently appointed.
Expansion of business.

To replace ’:)ﬂieers absent with Expeditionary
Foree.
Expansion of business.

Total amount of extra salaries involved in
creation of new positions.

£
. ! 1 50 ( Expansion of business.
i 1 £50 ' Total amount of extra salary involved in
creation of new position.
£
1 150 | Expansion of business.
50 | To replace an officer lent to Cook Islands
Administration.
1 50 | To replace an officer absent with Expeditionary
Force.
6 315 | Ditto.
1 50 i
1 50 | Expansion of business.
2 100 »»
1 50 »
2 100 »
1 50 s
1 50 "
18 | £1,015 | Total amount of extra salaries involved in
creation of new positions,
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