TABLE IV.—NEW POSITIONS CREATED.

The following table furnishes an analysis of the new positions created in the various Departments, and shows the reasons why they were created:—

Position.				Place.		Number created.	Salary.	Reason for Appointment.	
				Agric	ulture, Industries	, AND	Сомм		PARTMENT.
Veterinarian	ι				Wellington		1	£ 310	Expansion of business.
Trade Comm					,,		i	600	",
Assistant Me		pector			,,		1	180	,,
leed Assista			• •		,,	• •	1	48	11
ladet Relieving Ca	 idet		• •		,,	• •	5 1	265 50	To replace an officer absent with Expeditionar
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	• • •	• •	• •	,,	• •	•		Force.
Experiments	alist				Ruakura		1	260	Expansion of business.
latron					,,		1	70	Temporary officer permanently appointed.
ladet	• •	• •	• •	• •	Foxton	• •	1	50	To replace an officer absent with Expeditional Force.
abbiter					Masterton		1	141	Temporary officer permanently appointed.
adet					Wanganui		1	50	Expansion of business.
arm Hand					Havelock North		l	105	,,
eterinarian		• •			Christchurch	• •	1	310	The management of the company of the
toreman ssistant Me	 est Ingr	nector	• •	• •	,,,	• •	1 1	140 180	Temporary officer permanently appointed. Expansion of business.
ousekeepei		,000001	• •		Moumahaki	• •	i	90	,,
toreman					Palmerston North		1	140	,,
$\mathbf{y}_{\mathbf{p}ist}$,				,,,		1	108	Temporary officer permanently appointed.
ields Inspe		. ••	• •		Te Kuiti	• •	1	180	Expansion of business.
adet		• •	. • •	• •	Invercargill Dunedin	• •	1 1	50 50	***
abbiter		• • •	• •		Kaitoke		î	141	To replace temporary officer resigned.
arm Hand					Mamaku		1	105	Temporary officer permanently appointed.
verseer		• •			Milton		1	200	,,
arm Hand		• •	• •	• •	Motuihi	• •	1	105	,, ,,
,,	• •	• •	• •	• •	Motuihi	• •	1	120	,, ,,
					rtment (not includi appointed)	ng 8	22	£3,059	Total amount of extra salaries involved creation of new positions.
xaminer lerk adet	•••	••	• •	••	Wellington	• • •	1 5 8	180 600 415	Temporary officer permanently appointed. Expansion of business.
,,			• •		,,	• •	2	100	To replace officers absent with Expeditional Force.
ypist					,, .,	. • •	1	84	Expansion of business.
Total number of additions to Department (not including 1 temporary employee permanently appointed)							16	£1,199	Total amount of extra salaries involved creation of new positions.
					Crown La	w De	PARTM		
adet					Wellington		1	£ 50	Expansion of business.
Total	numbe	r of addit	ions to D	epartm	ent		1	£50	Total amount of extra salary involved creation of new position.
					Customs	DEPA	RTMEN		
essenger					Dunedin		1 1	£ 150	Expansion of business.
essenger idet	••	••	• •		New Plymouth		1	50	To replace an officer lent to Cook Island Administration.
elieving Ca	det	• •			Westport		1	50	To replace an officer absent with Expeditional Force.
,,		• •	• •		Wellington	• • •	6	315 50	Ditto.
adet ,,		• • •	• • •	::	Blenheim ! Wellington	::	1	50 50	Expansion of business.
		• •	• •		Christchurch		2	100	",
,,					Nelson]	1	50	"
,, ,,	• •				Auckland		2	100°	**
	• •	• •			D 12		• •	~^	
" "	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••]	Dunedin		1	50 50	,,
,, ,, ,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	r of additi	•••	••	Timaru		1	50 50	